
Features:
Adjust tool to 40 different positions indicated by a marked position dial (index every 9")

Each set include:1 Tool Post,3 Turning&Facing Holders“D”,1 Boring,Turning&Facing Holders“B”
*Fully interchangeable with other brand 40-position quick change tool post & holder 
*Heat-treatment and precision-ground for very accurate repeatability 
*Change tools in seconds 
*Adjust height of cutting edge easily and accurately 
*Reground tools without removal from holder-setting unchanged 

Stock No. Specification

1134-0220

1134-0300

1134-0400

1134-0500

1134-0700

1134-1000

5pcs/set A0

5pcs/set A1

5pcs/set E5

5pcs/set B2

5pcs/set C3

5pcs/set D1

Up to 10" (120-220mm)

6-13"(150-300mm)

10-18"(200-400mm)

13-20"(300-500mm)

18-30"(400-700mm)

30" up (600-1000mm)

40 Position Metric Tool Post/Holder Sets 

Lathe Swing

ENTERPRISES INC
HITECH (Qingdao)


