40 Position Metric Tool Post/Holder Sets



Stock No.	Specification	Lathe Swing
1134-0220	5pcs/set A0	Up to 10" (120-220mm)
1134-0300	5pcs/set A1	6-13"(150-300mm)
1134-0400	5pcs/set E5	10-18"(200-400mm)
1134-0500	5pcs/set B2	13-20"(300-500mm)
1134-0700	5pcs/set C3	18-30"(400-700mm)
1134-1000	5pcs/set D1	30" up (600-1000mm)

Features:

Adjust tool to 40 different positions indicated by a marked position dial (index every 9")

Each set include: 1 Tool Post, 3 Turning&Facing Holders"D", 1 Boring, Turning&Facing Holders"B"

HITECH (Qingdao) ENTERPRISES INC

^{*}Fully interchangeable with other brand 40-position quick change tool post & holder

^{*}Heat-treatment and precision-ground for very accurate repeatability

^{*}Change tools in seconds

^{*}Adjust height of cutting edge easily and accurately

^{*}Reground tools without removal from holder-setting unchanged